

New American Funding Named #29 Fastest-Growing Private Companies in Orange County

TUSTIN, CA, USA, October 9, 2013 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>New American Funding</u>, a national mortgage lender located in Southern California, has been recognized, once again, as one of the Fastest-Growing Private Companies in Orange County by the <u>Orange County Business Journal</u>.

New American Funding, a national mortgage lender located in Southern California, has been recognized, once again, as one of the Fastest-Growing Private Companies in Orange County by the Orange County Business Journal.

Moving up 13 spots from last year, this year they ranked #29 on the Orange County Business Journal's 6th annual list of fastest-growing private companies.

Privately held Orange County companies receive their ranking based on their revenue growth from mid-2011 to mid-2013. New American Funding's 294% growth ranked the company as the 29th Fastest-Growing Private Company in Orange County.

In New American Funding's recent history they have opened new branches in Arizona, Colorado, Nevada and Texas, and the growth is expected to continue this year with their expansion into Utah and potentially four locations in Washington. The mortgage lender is also taking great strides to build relationships and cater to the builder community, recognizing the many opportunities in that sector.

About New American Funding

New American Funding is a Fannie Mae, Freddie Mac and Ginnie Mae Direct Seller/Servicer, <u>FHA</u> Direct Endorsement and VA Automatic mortgage lender with approximately 800 employees and a servicing portfolio of over \$3.5 billion. The company is licensed in multiple states across the nation, funds over \$400 million a month, and offers a variety of purchase home loan and refinance loan options, including, Conventional, FHA, Cash Out, Fixed Rate and Adjustable Rate Mortgages, VA, HARP 2.0 and Jumbo Loans.

Press release courtesy of Online PR Media: http://bit.ly/1hCH4gl

Jennette Landrum New American Funding

1-800-450-2010 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/171293378

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.